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Deckel Kl.B
ohne Lüftung

GewichtArtikel-Nr.Benennung

SA0241

Zwischenrahmen
h=20 cm KA0341

KA0340

KA2313

Deckel Kl.D
ohne Lüftung SA0341

bestehend aus:

Zubehörteile:

1530,00 Kg

Zwischenrahmen
h=40 cm

KA0310

KA0330Einführungsrahmen 373.00 Kg

418.00 Kg

KA0340 369.00 Kg

136.00 Kg

207.00 Kg

27.00 Kg

369.00 Kg

184.00 Kg

KA0350 244.00 Kg

Deckel Kl.A
ohne Lüftung SA0141 126.00 Kg

Gr.IVa  Kl.B

Bodenplatte

Zwischenrahmen
h=40 cm

KA0395Deckel Kl.A
ohne Lüftung

SA0210 45.00 KgDeckelrahmen Kl.B

SA0310 70.00 KgDeckelrahmen Kl.D

SA0110 26.00 KgDeckelrahmen Kl.A

SA0351

SA0251

80.00 Kg

64.00 Kg

KA0355 86.00 Kg

KA0496Deckel Kl.B
ohne Lüftung

Schmutzschale
PVC-Rund

SZ0005 1.00 Kg

SZ0006 0.20 Kg

KA2303 1518,00 KgGr.IVa  Kl.A

Gr.IVa komplett:

Deckenplatte für
Ausführung 3 u. 4

Einf¸hrungselement
62/25/9 cm
3 x PVC-DN110

EE0303

Aushebestange
für Schmutzschale

Deckel Kl.B
auspflasterbar

Deckel Kl.D
auspflasterbar

136.00 Kg

142.00 Kg

KA2323 1538,00 KgGr.IVa  Kl.D

KA0497Deckel Kl.D
ohne Lüftung 146.00 Kg

Deckelrahmen
Kl.A/B/D

Einführungsrahmen

Bodenplatte

90/80 cm lichtes Maß

Zwischenrahmen

Einführungselement
62/25/9 cm

Deckel

Deckelrahmen

Deckenplatte

40
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20
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20

110/100 cm Außenmaß

Kabelaufbauschacht Gr.IVa

Zwischenrahmen40

Deckelrahmen

Deckel
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